
TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME
AM PM

6:45 CAPITOL HILLS / SAGAR GREEN HILLS / AUGSTA SAI 2:20

6:50  PALACE ORCHARD / FORTUNE ENCLAVE 2:15

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:30 MAHENDRA AMPLE / LILA ATULYAM 2:35

6:33   AAKRITI GREENS 2:32

6:36 ORACLE 2:29

6:42  FLAMINGO 2:23

6:44 AAKRITI PREMIUM 2:21

6:45 SAPPHIRE / WORLD WAY 2:20

6:47
 BLUE SKY / AKRITI ECO CITY  /  GOLD VILLA /            

SEA GUL
2:18

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

DRIVER : DEEPAK VERMA (7489300902)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. INDU SINGH (9009990570)

BUS STOP

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL
SENIOR BUS ROUTE W.E.F.(MONDAY, 01.04.2024)

DRIVER :  ARVIND CHOUKSEY (9340652401)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. SHWETHA PATHAK  (8770803286)

BUS STOPK/S-01

K/S-02



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:10 RISHIVILAS ABBAS NAGAR 2:55

6:19 PANCHVATI COLONY 2:46

6:22 SUN CITY AIRPORT ROAD / INDRAPRASTH 2:43

6:29 KHANUGAON SQUARE 2:36

6:35 PROFESSORS COLONY 2:30

6:40 BANK OF BARODA 2:25

6:41 NEHRU NAGAR SQUARE / KAMLA NAGAR THANA 2:24

6:42 RIVERA TOWNE GATE NO-2 2:23

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:20 BAIRAGARH CHANCHAL SQUARE 2:45

6:30 KOH-E-FIZA DIAMOND HALL 2:35

6:32 KOH-E-FIZA (BDA POLICE CHOWKI) 2:33

6:40 SHYAMLA HILLS 2:25

6:50 AAKRITI GARDEN / NEHRU NAGAR SQUARE 2:15

6:52 KOPAL SCHOOL / SANCHI PARLOUR 2:13

6:57 CHUNA BHATTI THANA 2:08

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS STOP

DRIVER : MANGAL SINGH   (9753642873)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. PRIYANKA CHHABRA  (9039891305)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : JAGDISH SINGH  (9755889112)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. MEHAK BHARWANI  (8878385985)

K/S-03

K/S-04

K/S-03



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:10 TIRUPATI ABHINAV HOMES 2:55

6:13  SAGAR LAND MARK 2:52

6:20 NEW MINAL RESIDENCY 2:45

6:25 NEW MINAL GATE NO. 9 / WATER TANK 2:40

6:30 MINAL MALL 2:35

6:33 D.K. TOWER 2:32

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:10 CTO 2:55

6:15 VIJAY NAGAR / GLOBUS GREEN 2:50

6:20   GUFA MANDIR 2:45

6:40 BETWA APARTMENT 2:25
6:43  JAWAHAR CHOWK 2:22
6:45 GITANJALI SQUARE 2:20

6:47 ARADHANA NAGAR  / VAISHALI NAGAR 2:18

6:55 BIMA KUNJ 2:10

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

DRIVER :  IRFAN KHAN (9893997146)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. MANJUSHA MOORTHY  (9977844519)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : RAHUL SAHU ( 9302869378)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. SEEMA DUBEY (9406543546)

BUS STOPK/S-05

K/S-06



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:10 SAGAR LAKE VIEW HOMES 2:55

6:15 VIVEKANAND NAGAR 2:50

6:20 PATEL NAGAR / SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY 2:45

6:25  PIPLANI PETROL PUMP 2:40

6:43 MAHADEV PARISAR 2:22

6:45  6 NO STOP / SHIVAJI NAGAR  / PARUL HOSPITAL 2:20

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:15 SAKET NAGAR 2:50
6:27 EMERALD PARK CITY 2:38
6:31 AIIMS SQUARE 2:34
6:33 SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL  2:32

6:38 10 1/2 NO. STOP 2:27

6:40 11 NO. / 12 NO. STOP / SAI BABA BOARD 2:25

6:43 INCOMETAX COLONY / ISHWAR NAGAR 2:22

6:45   GULMOHAR 2:20

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS STOP

DRIVER : SHAGIR KAHN   (9522477503)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. DEVENDER KAUR  (9893932932)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : RAKESH (7869579321)   
BUS INCHARGE - MS. ANITHA RAJU (9826561119)

K/S-07

K/S-08



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:20 NIKHIL NESTLES 2:45

6:22 NIRUPAM ROYAL PALMS 2:43

6:25 FORTUNE KASTURI MAIN ROAD 2:40

6:27 SAGAR EDEN GARDEN 2:38

6:32  SAGAR PEARL 2:33

6:33 ST. RAPHAEL SCHOOL 2:32

6:34  GOLDEN CITY 2:31

6:40 RUCHI LIFESCAPE 2:25

6:47 CHINAR FORTUNE HOSHANGABAD ROAD 2:18

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:05 INDUS REGENCY (AFTERNOON) 3:00

6:10 BHOPAL MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 2:55

6:20 DIG BUNGALOW 2:45

6:25 SHAHJAHANABAD WATER TANK 2:40

6:28
BHOPAL TALKIES / BUS/ BUS STAND / ALPANA 

TIRAHA
2:37

6:34  PHQ 2:31

6:50 TULSI NAGAR, SADANA MEDICAL 2:15

6:53 HARSHWARDHAN NAGAR /  SECOND STOP 2:12

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS INCHARGE - MS. RAMNEEK KAUR BHOGAL  (768795519210)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : ROHIT BANELE (6261821689)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. PALLAVI BATHAM (9425300148)

BUS STOP

DRIVER :  SAHID KHAN  (7879797422)

K/S-09

K/S-10



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:35 PARAS MEJISTIC 2:30

6:37 SHUBHALAYA NEAR AURA MALL 2:28

6:38 GREEN HEIGHTS / GREEN CITY 2:27

6:40 RAGHUNATH NAGAR / NEERAJ NAGAR 2:25

6:45 INDUS EMPIRE / STAR CITY 2:20

6:46  AASHIYANA AANGAN 2:19

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:10 TAGORE NAGAR 2:55

6:13 CRYSTAL IDEAL CITY (INSIDE AFTRER NOON) 2:52

6:15  VIVEKANANDA SQUARE /  BIKANER 2:50

6:20   RIGAL TOWNE 2:45

6:22 ABHINAV REGAL HOMES 2:43

6:25 SOUMYA ESTATES / SURBHI AVENUE 2:40

6:28 VIDYASAGAR INSTITUTE 2:37

6:33  SHIVALAYA / PALASH ARCADE 2:32

6:40 PANCHWATI MARKET 2:25

6:45 BHOPAL FRACTURE HOSPITAL 2:20

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

DRIVER : VIRENDRA PRAJAPATI  (9009690965)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. ANITA MISHRA  (7869957711)

BUS STOP

DRIVER  : GHANSHYAM (9203864659)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. NEHA SHARMA (8109362629)

BUS STOPK/S-11

K/S-12



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:05 RASLAKHEDI 3:00

6:10 RAKSHA HOSPITAL / KAROND SQUARE 2:55

6:12  ELIXIR GARDEN / ELIXIR GREENS 2:53

6:14 DWARKADHAM INSIDE 2:51

6:19 COMFORT HEIGHTS 2:46

6:47
NEW MARKET / MATA MANDIR SQUARE / RIVERA 

TOWNE
2:18

6:50 PATRKAR COLONY 2:15

6:55 MANORIYA HOSPITAL / GLOBUS CITY 2:10

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:00 AWADHPURI BDA ROAD NEAR SANCHI PARLOUR 3:05

6:20 AADHARSHILA / SHUBHALAY 2:45

6:25 BARKHEDA SQUARE 2:40

6:28 ALKAPURI MAIN ROAD 2:37

6:30 SAKET NAGAR DURGA MANDIR / SHAKTI NAGAR   2:35

6:40 SURENDRA PALACE  2:25

6:45 DANAPANI RESTAURANT 2:20

6:55 STAR AVENUE / PRIYADARSHNI PLEASURE 2:10

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS INCHARGE- MS. HAFSA ZAMEER KIDWAI (7879978029)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : KAMLESH  (7804868678)
              BUS INCHARGE - MS. AMRITA LADHERIWALE  (8103637874)

BUS STOP

DRIVER :MANOJ SINGH DEWRA   (9981670253)

K/S-13

K/S-14



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:20 BIJLI COLONY GATE 2:45

6:25
ROSHAN HOSPITAL /  PANJABI BAGH NAGAR NIGAM 

OFFICE
2:40

6:27 PRABHAT SQUARE 2:38

6:30 GAUTAM NAGAR / RACHANA NAGAR 2:35

6:37 CHETAK BEIDGE / JYOTI TALKIES 2:28

6:42  MAHAVEER DWAR 2:23

6:44 OLD CAMPION SCHOOL 2:21

7:10 FINE AVENUE / JANKI APARTMENT 1:55

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:10 SAGAR INSTITUTE MAIN GATE 2:55

6:14 SAGAR ESTATE 2:51

6:18 ISRO GATE  2:47

6:23 AYODHYA NAGAR EXT./ JAIN MANDIR 2:42

6:26 SAGAR AVENUE 2:39

6:28 NARELA SQUARE 2:37

6:30 COMFORT HOME 2:35

6:33  SONAGIRI INSIDE 2:32

6:48 WANTIKA RBI COLONY 2:17

6:53  BANSAL HOSPITAL / SHAIV MANDIR 2:12

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

DRIVER:  GANESH   (7804823216)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. RUPA GUHA (9826351835)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : KARAN MEHRA  (8269480623)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. SEEMA KESHWANI  (9981546763)

BUS STOPK/S-15

K/S-17



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:10 KASRURI ROYAL PARK /  SIGNATURE CITY 2:55

6:15 HEAVENS LIFE 2:50

6:18 ATLANTIS /AB SMART CITY 2:47

6:20 SAGAR GOLDEN PALMS 2:45

6:21 PRIDE CITY / SPRING VALLEY 2:44
6:22 AMALTAS AVENUE 2:43
6:25 ASHARAM PHASE-I 2:40
6:27 LAHARPUR BUS STOP 2:38
6:30 ARVIND VIHAR NEAR ONDOOR 2:35

6:33 MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 2:32

6:37 PRADHAN MANDAPAM 2:28

6:40  PARAS HERMITAGE 2:25

6:47     PRIYADARSHNI ADHISHTHAN 2:18

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:40 MANDAKNI 2:25

6:42 SHIRDIPURAM / BHOOMIKA RESIDENCY 2:23

6:43 SAGAR PREMIUM TOWER 2:22

6:44 SIGNATURE RESIDENCY 2:21

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS STOP

DRIVER : SACHIN KHARE  (6260941896)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. VANDNA SHUKLA   (8989019312)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : VILASH BHELKAR  (9977071119)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. ANAMIKA SHAHI  (9755186104)

K/S-18

K/S-19



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:10 OLD MINAL / MOGLI PARK 2:55

6:13 DURGESH VIHAR INSIDE 2:52

6:15 CHHATRASAL NAGAR 2:50

6:17 BHARAT NAGAR  / NIZAMUDDIN MAIN ROAD 2:48

6:20 INDRAPURI 2:45

6:22  BIMA HOSPITAL 2:43

6:40 NATIONAL HOSPITAL 2:25

6:43 10 NO. POLICE CHOWK 2:22

6:46 BAGHIRA APARTMENT 2:19

6:50 HANUMAN MANDIR MAIN ROAD 2:15

6:52 AMALTAS / SHIV MANDIR 2:13

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:40 AMARNATH SANCHI PARLOUR 2:25

6:55 SAI HILLS / DANISH HILLS VIEW, APARTMENT 2:10

7:00 BANJARI STOP  / KANHA KUNJ 2:05

7:10 UNI HOMES 1:55

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

DRIVER : RAJENDRA KUMAR  (8770098617)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. SHIKHA SEETHA  (8461919773)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : ANSAR KHAN (7869170336)
BUS INCHARGE - DR. AARADHANA VERMA   (9425605836)

BUS STOPK/S-20

K/S-21



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:45
STAR HOMES / FORTUNE PRESTIGE / RUDRAKSH 

PARK PHASE- I
2:20

6:50 SAGE HERITAGE, AKRITI MAIN GATE 2:15

6:55 CHINAR SAPPHIRE / FORTUNE SIGNATURE 2:10

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:45 J.K. HOSPITAL GATE 2:20

6:47 SIGNATURE 99 / GREEN VALLEY SCHOOL 2:18

6:50   WESTERN COURTYARD / NAVEEN AATA CHAKKI 2:15

6:55 HARE KRISHNA HOMES KLR 2:10

6:56
NAYAPURA /  AMARA VIHAR GARDEN/ LALITA 

NAGAR 
2:09

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS INCHARGE - MS. NIDHI MOWAR SINGH  (9926981049)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : RAJESH PATIL (8839554665)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. RAJASRI PISHARODY (7000501235)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : BRIJESH SINGH  (7879951868)

K/S-22

K/S-23



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:15  ASHIMA ROYAL CITY 2:50

6:17 ASHIMA DIVINE CITY 2:48

6:20
PEBBLE BAY / MEENAKSHI PLANET CITY / FLOWER 

CITY
2:45

6:30   SAGAR ROYAL VILLAS 2:35

6:45 OPEL REGENCY 2:20

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:30 GANESH MANDIR 2:35

6:35 SHALIMAR ENCLAVE 2:30

6:45 LALA LAJPAT RAI SOCIETY 2:20

6:50  BASANT KUNJ / BHARAT NAGAR 2:15

6:53  ALBERT EKKA VIHAR 2:12

6:55  SOUTH AVENUE  / NEHAR BUS STOP 2:10

7:00
FORTUNE SIGNATURE GATE NO. 02 / DANISH 

SQUARE
2:05

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS INCHARGE - MS. AAKANKSHA NIGAM (9907342820)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : ANANTA INGLE   (9131635467)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. SHIKHA SINGH  (9993240980)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : DILSHAD ALI  (9329092798)

K/S-24

K/S-25



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:35  NABARD, SHAHPURA  / LIFE LINE HOSPITAL 2:30

6:45 6 NO. GATE / A & B SECTOR SHAHPURA 2:20

6:50 BANK OF BARODA / TRILANGA 2:15
6:52 SHAHPURA THANA  2:13

6:54
 LAKE PEARL / PRIYADARSHINI PLEASURE / 

RUDRAKSH PARK PHASE-II  / COMFORT PALMS 
2:11

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:30 CHAR IMLI SOURABH PARLOUR 2:35

6:35  BASKHEDI SANCHI PARLOUR 2:30

6:40 HANUMAN MANDIR 2:25

6:41 1100 QUARTER INSIDE / ASHOKA SOCIETY 2:24

6:56 SWAPNIL NURSERY 2:09

6:58 DANISH KUNJ, POST OFFICE  / GOODSHEFERD 2:07

7:00 ASHIRWAD COLONY 2:05

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

DRIVER : AZIM  KHAN  (9098131268)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. MANI SHARMA  (9752354151)

BUS STOP

DRIVER :  MANGESH INDURKAR (9993651916)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. ANAMIKA SHRIVASTAVA  (8989438974)

BUS STOPK/S-26

K/S -27



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:20 T.B HOSPITAL 2:45

6:23 IDGAH HILLS MASJID 2:42

6:24  NEAR ST. JOSEPHS CONVENT 2:41

6:25 BHOPAL GATE 2:40

6:27  ROYAL MARKET   2:38

6:31 MOTI MASJID / PEER GATE  / KAMLA PARK 2:34

6:35 JAIN MANDIR SQUARE 2:30

6:40 MANIT CAMPUS 2:25

6:45 ONDOOR CHUNABHATTI 2:20

6:50 SARVDHARM / MAHABALI NAGAR 2:15

6:52 YASHODA PARISAR / SAGARKUNJ 2:13

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:15 RADHA KRISHNAN 2:50

6:17 SHAHARA ESTATES 2:48

6:24 INDUS TOWN MAIN ROAD  2:41

6:26 IPS SCHOOL 2:39

6:30 NIRMAL ESTATE / MISROD POLICE STATION  / INDUS 2:35

6:32 CORAL WOODS   2:33

6:34 SHRI RAM COLONY 2:31

6:36  SNEHA NAGAR 2:29

6:38 VRINDAVAN GARDEN /  D'MART 2:27

6:48 PARAS URBAN PARK 2:17

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS STOP

BUS INCHARGE - MS. ALMAS NASIR   (9009377979)

BUS STOP

DRIVER :  BALVINDER SINGH  (9977993008)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. DEEPA KHATRI   (9826463685)

DRIVER : RAMPAL THAKUR   (9893293813)

K/S-28

K/S-29



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:15 COACH FACTORY 2:50

6:20 PUSHPA NAGAR 2:45

6:22 GREEN PARK / ASHOKA GARDEN 2:43

6:25 APSARA / CAPITAL 2:40

6:32 SHOURYA SMARAK 2:33

6:40   CONGRESS BHAWAN 2:25

6:45 CHARIMLI SAURAV PARLOUR / UPANT COLONY 2:20

6:50

WINDSOR ESTATES / QURA DIAGNOSTICS/ CHINAR 

WOODLAND / GARDEN RESIDENCY / SUYASH 

HOSPITAL / JANKI NAGAR

2:15

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:25 SPS SAKET NAGAR 2:40

6:35 SHIV AANGAN 2:30

6:38 SALAIYA 2:27

6:40
RAJEEV GANDHI COLLEGE MAIN ROAD / AMAR 

VALLEY 
2:25

6:47 GIRDHAR PARISAR 2:18

6:49  SIDDHI SAFFRON CITY / NARAYANA SCHOOL 2:16

6:55 SUMITRA PARISAR / SOUMYA EVERGREEN 2:10

7:00 FAITH KALAN 2:05

7:05 PRIYANKA NAGAR 2:00

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

DRIVER : RAJU GUPTA  (8223880295)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. BHAVNA CHATURVEDI (9584786022)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : KAMAL SINGH   (9174489453)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. UDITA SINGH  (9424396786)

BUS STOPK/S-30

K/S-31



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:40 SAVOY COMPLEX / BERCHHA MAWA BHANDAR 2:25

6:42
ROHIT NAGAR LAXMI PARISAR / PRIYADARSHINI 

NILAYAM / FORTUNE GLORY 
2:23

6:45
MAHENDRA TOWNE SHIP FACE II / MAHENDRA 

PETROL PUMP
2:20

6:46 AMPLE HEIGHTS 2:19

6:47 ABHINAV ARCADE 2:18

6:50 INDUS GARDEN 2:15

6:52 SHIVA ROYAL COURT 2:13

6:56
SIDDHANTA HOSPITAL / GALAXY HOSPITAL /  SANCHI 

PARLOUR, JAIN MANDIR  

6:57  SIDDHI SAMRIDHI HOMES / C.I.HEIGHTS 2:08

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:45 TULIP GREEN 2:20

6:50  IBD MAIN GATE 2:15

6:53 RAI PINK CITY 2:15

6:55  ULTIMATE ENGLISH VILLAS  / DRISHTI CITY 2:10

7:00 C.I. ESTATE 2:05

7:08
GANESH SAI MANDIR NEAR MOTHER TERESA 

SCHOOL 
1:57

7:10 WINDSOR ARALIYA 1:55

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

BUS STOP

DRIVER : BAGWAN SINGH  (7746849911)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. RISHIKA SOLANKI  (9752745996)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : CHETAN TARPARE  (9926157178)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. NIKKI JHA (8878719923)

K/S-32

K/S-33



TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:25 KRISHNA MARKET   2:40

6:27 KADAMBNI 2:38

6:30 GULABI NAGAR 2:35

6:32 SHIKSHAK CONGRESS 2:33

6:35 BHEL SANGAM / UNIQUE RESIDENCY 2:30

6:38 RAJAT VIHAR / DANISH NAGAR 2:27

6:42 D.K. COTTAGE /DEVSTHALI 2:23

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

TO

SCHOOL

TO

HOME

AM PM

6:15 SHUBHALAY SMILE 2:50

6:25 PALLAVI NAGAR 2:40

6:30 VISHNU HI-TECH CITY 2:35

6:35 GUJRATI COLONY 2:30

6:50  VIRASHA HEIGHTS INSIDE  2:15

7:20 SCHOOL 1:45

DRIVER : SHISHUPAL  (8982547825)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. DIPTI CHILBULE (8871634540)

BUS STOP

DRIVER : AKASH VILAY   (7224884891)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. SONI SHARMA  (7987996871)

BUS STOP

K/S-34

K/S-36


